The preference of those who value their time...
EDGE PROTECTION SYSTEM
PRODUCT MANUAL
ABOUT US
In 2007, our partners combined their experiences they have gained
since 1997 under the roof of YAĞMUR SCAFFOLDING SYSTEMS.
Today we operate in three different locations with a total area of
34.000 m², 16.000 m² of which is closed. Since its establishment, our

H1: Drop Height
a: Working Surface Slope
Edge Protection
System
6
7
This product is produced from 30x50x2 mm box profile and it is a whole with
its base plate welded to the base. It is fixed to the ground with M10x75 mm
concrete screws through Ø12 diameter holes in its base plate. This post which
can be used for years with its high production quality and galvanized coating
has a lock on it.
3.1 EDGE PROTECTION POST CODE DIMENSION
(cm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
M.501.000.112 112 3,30
8
The compressible edge protection post is installed by clamping to the beam
without fixing. The upper part of the post is produced from 40x40x1 mm and
the lower part is produced from 35x35x1.5 mm box profiles. The clamping

desired level and fixed with an adjustment screw. Then the upper part is
adjusted also to the desired level and fixed with adjustment screw.
The upper part of the post is produced from 40x40x1 mm and the lower part
is produced from 35x35x1.5 mm box profiles. This post which can be used for
years with its high production quality and galvanized coating has a lock on it.
3.4 DISTANCE ADJUSTABLE POST CODE DIMENSION
(cm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
M.521.000.120 110-150 3,50
11
3.5 L EDGE PROTECTION POST CODE DIMENSION
(cm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
M.517.000.125 125 3,50
12
The edge protection panel which is produced from Ø6 wire offers high
strength with 2 bends in its structure. There is a 15 cm high toe board at
the bottom of the panel. The panel is produced from galvanized wire and
powder coated in order to be used for a long time without wearing out. In
order to increase the visibility of the product, it is possible to produce in
different color codes other than the preferred color RAL 1023 (pg 13).
3.6 EDGE PROTECTION PANEL CODE DIMENSION
(cm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
M.532.105.250 250 12,10
M.532.105.125 125 6,40
13
RAL 1023
TRAFFIC YELLOW
RAL 5010

RAL 3020
TRAFFIC RED
ALTERNATIVE COLORS
14
15
16
This product is produced from 30x50x2 mm box profile and it is a whole
with the its base plate welded to the base. It is fixed to the ground with
M10x75 mm concrete screw through Ø12 diameter holes in the base plate.
This post which can be used for years with its high production quality and
galvanized coating has two pins on it.
4.1 EDGE PROTECTION POST WITH PIN CODE DIMENSION
(cm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
M.502.000.112 112 3,30
17
4.2 L STAIR GUARDRAIL POST CODE DIMENSION
(cm)
WEIGHT

20
The wall bracket is used instead of
the edge protection post to block
window openings and elevator
shafts. It is fixed to the concrete
surface with the edge protection
concrete screw and the edge
protection panel is inserted on to
it. This galvanized product weighs
0.20 kg and is very practical to
install.
5.5 WALL BRACKET CODE DIMENSION
(cm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
M.552.003.015 15 0,2
21
It is used instead of the post
to install horizontal braces
in places where the stair

5.6 STAIR BRACKET CODE DIMENSION
(cm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
M.553.003.015 20 0,3
22
The post console is used in cases where it is not preferred to mount the
edge protection post on the surface. It is attached to the steel plugs fixed
to the stair or ground with the help of studs. The standard edge protection
post is placed on the console and fixed with bolts and nuts. The console
weighs 1.8 kg and is galvanized.
5.7 POST CONSOLE CODE DIMENSION
(cm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
M.508.015.000 15x20 1,8
23
This product is used when it is preferred to use the edge protection system
in a removable mode rather than fixed. It is also used in cases where the
surfaces on which the post will be mounted is loose and it can not be fixed
with screws. The ground supporting plate is mounted to the edge protection
post with bolt, washers and nuts. This galvanized product is 90 cm long, 30 cm
wide and weighs 2.8 kg.
5.8 GROUND SUPPORTING PLATE CODE DIMENSION
(cm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
M.551.030.090 30x90 2,8
24
25
6- WARNINGS
•	 Products and accessories must be checked before use, damaged products